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Key Company Details

COMPANY NAME MOHSIN MANZOOR HOSPITALITY LIMITED

Registered Number 690565

Company Type LTD - Private Company Limited by Shares
Incorpor ated 16/03/2021

Company Status NORMAL (16/03/2021)

Share Cap. Currency EURO

Authorised Capital 100,000

Last Annual Return 16/09/2023

Next Annual Return Due  16/09/2024
Last Accountsto Date 31/12/2022

Registered Address MILLBANK HOUSE
BROWNSMILL
KINSALE, CORK, Ireland

Principal NACE Code =

Mortgages and Charges
Register of Particulars of Charges Including Mortgages Pursuant to Sections 409, 411 and 413 of the Companies Act 2014 in Respect of the Above Named Company. C

Charge Number 42915

Charge Type Mortgage Debenture.
Registered 21/12/2023
Created 13/12/2023

Currency of Amount Due

Amount Secured by
Charge

Details of Amount
Secur ed

Property Notes A Mortgage Debenture incorporating alegal charge over the land and premises of the
Company ét (i) Hearns Hotel, 33, 34 and 35 Parnell Street, Clonmel, County Tipperary,
(ii) 14 North Main Stret, Bandon, County Cork and (iii) 27 and 27A Main Street,
Doneraile, County Cork, as detailed in the Further Particulars hereto and otherwise,
fixed and floating charges over al of the Company's property, assets and rights owned
now or in the future and as more particularly detailed in the Further Particulars hereto.

PERSON ENTITLED Onate Finance No. 2 Limited
Charge Status NOT SATISFIED
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Directorsand Secretary

Directors Special Note

Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there

Name
Title
Address

Date of Birth

Name
Title
Address

Date of Birth

Name
Title
Address

Date of Birth

History of Documents

HAMID MANZOUR BUTT
Secretary

MILLBANK HOUSE
BROWNSMILL
KINSALE,CORK,Ireland

December 1983

SARABJIT SINGH
Director

NO. 6 DAVISLANE APARTMENTS
73-75 DAVIS STREET
MALLOW,CORK ,Ireland

February 1984

IZABELA BLUSZCS
Director

MILLBANK HOUSE
BROWNSMILL
KINSALE,CORK,Ireland

November 1978

Status

Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered

Sub

Number

SR2254395 /
1

SR2254395 /
17547450

SR2240541 /
1

SR2240541 /
23532696

SR2069753 /
1

SR2069753 /
23056666

SR1685892 /
1

SR1463013/
1

ACsTo
Date/ Date
Effective

Form C1B - Confirmation of a Charge Created by a

Company Incorporated in the State IS
Form C1B - Confirmation of a Charge Created by a

Company Incorporated in the State 13/12/2023
Form C1A - Notice of a Charge Created by a Company

Incorporated in the State

Form C1A - Notice of a Charge Created by a Company

Incorporated in the State

Form B1C - Annual Return General 16/09/2023
Form B1C - Annual Return Genera 16/09/2023
Form B10 - Change Director or Secretary Details 28/03/2023
Form B1C - Annual Return General 16/09/2022

17/12/2023

17/12/2023

11/12/2023

11/12/2023

08/11/2023

08/11/2023

29/03/2023

11/11/2022
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http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=126977643&coNum=690565
http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=127017215&coNum=690565
http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=126931848&coNum=690565
http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=126916390&coNum=690565
http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=126557784&coNum=690565
http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=126557242&coNum=690565
http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=124992690&coNum=690565
http://www.solocheck.ie/addIrishCompanyDocument.jsp?filenet=124140889&coNum=690565

ACsTo Date

Nusliwitl;er Submission Date/ Date | Received/
Effective Registered
Registered =2 Leif Form B1C - Annual Return General 16/09/2022  11/11/2022  Buy
21989395
Registered SR55f717’ Form B1 - First Annual Return 16/09/2021  06/10/2021  Buy
Registered SR165941/ Form B10 - Change Director or Secretary Details 18/03/2021  14/07/2021  Buy
Registered SR1412 123/ Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn 16/03/2021  08/03/2021  Buy
Registered SR;;ﬁgS/ Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn 16/03/2021  08/03/2021  Buy
. SR142123/ . .
Registered 17105200 Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn 16/03/2021  08/03/2021  Buy
. SR142123/ . .
Registered 17105201 Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn 16/03/2021  08/03/2021  Buy

Liguidators & Receivers

Liquidators Appointed: None Registered
Receivers Appointed: None Registered

Free Future Alerts
This company has been automatically added to your alertslist. This means that whenever a new document becomes available for thisc

For further details, please see our Irish Company Alerts page.
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