MOHSIN MANZOOR HOSPITALITY LIMITED

SoloCheck.ie

Sourced from *SoloCheck.ie* Data Date: 02/06/2024 **Key Company Details**

COMPANY NAME	MOHSIN MANZOOR HOSPITALITY LIMITED	
Registered Number	690565	
Company Type	LTD - Private Company Limited by Shares	
Incorporated	16/03/2021	
Company Status	NORMAL (16/03/2021)	
Share Cap. Currency	EURO	
Authorised Capital	100,000	
Last Annual Return	16/09/2023	
Next Annual Return Due	16/09/2024	
Last Accounts to Date	31/12/2022	
Registered Address	MILLBANK HOUSE BROWNSMILL KINSALE, CORK, Ireland	
Principal NACE Code	-	

Mortgages and Charges

88 8	
Register of Particulars of Charges Inc	luding Mortgages Pursuant to Sections 409, 411 and 413 of the Companies Act 2014 in Respect of the Above Na
Charge Number	42915
Charge Type	Mortgage Debenture.
Registered	21/12/2023
Created	13/12/2023
Currency of Amount Due	
Amount Secured by Charge	
Details of Amount Secured	
Property Notes	A Mortgage Debenture incorporating a legal charge over the land and premises of the Company at (i) Hearns Hotel, 33, 34 and 35 Parnell Street, Clonmel, County Tipperary, (ii) 14 North Main Stret, Bandon, County Cork and (iii) 27 and 27A Main Street, Doneraile, County Cork, as detailed in the Further Particulars hereto and otherwise, fixed and floating charges over all of the Company's property, assets and rights owned now or in the future and as more particularly detailed in the Further Particulars hereto.
PERSON ENTITLED	Onate Finance No. 2 Limited
Charge Status	NOT SATISFIED

Directors and Secretary

Directors Special Note

Please note that the information displayed on this printout as to the particulars of the directors and secretary of this company may not be complete or up to date, as there

Name	HAMID MANZOUR BUTT
Title	Secretary
Address	MILLBANK HOUSE BROWNSMILL KINSALE,CORK,Ireland
Date of Birth	December 1983

Name	SARABJIT SINGH
Title	Director
Address	NO. 6 DAVIS LANE APARTMENTS 73-75 DAVIS STREET MALLOW,CORK,Ireland
Date of Birth	February 1984

Name	IZABELA BLUSZCS
Title	Director
Address	MILLBANK HOUSE BROWNSMILL KINSALE,CORK,Ireland
Date of Birth	November 1978

History of Documents

Status	Sub Number	Submission	ACs To Date / Date Effective	Date Received / Registered	Buy
Registered	SR2254395 / 1	Form C1B - Confirmation of a Charge Created by a Company Incorporated in the State	13/12/2023	17/12/2023	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR2254395 / 17547450	Form C1B - Confirmation of a Charge Created by a Company Incorporated in the State	13/12/2023	17/12/2023	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR2240541 / 1	Form C1A - Notice of a Charge Created by a Company Incorporated in the State		11/12/2023	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR2240541 / 23532696	Form C1A - Notice of a Charge Created by a Company Incorporated in the State		11/12/2023	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR2069753 / 1	Form B1C - Annual Return General	16/09/2023	08/11/2023	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR2069753 / 23056666	Form B1C - Annual Return General	16/09/2023	08/11/2023	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR1685892 / 1	Form B10 - Change Director or Secretary Details	28/03/2023	29/03/2023	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR1463013 / 1	Form B1C - Annual Return General	16/09/2022	11/11/2022	<u>Buy</u>

Status	Sub Number	Submission	ACs To Date / Date Effective	Date Received / Registered	Buy
Registered	SR1463013 / 21989395	Form B1C - Annual Return General	16/09/2022	11/11/2022	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR554717 / 1	Form B1 - First Annual Return	16/09/2021	06/10/2021	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR165941 / 1	Form B10 - Change Director or Secretary Details	18/03/2021	14/07/2021	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR142123 / 1	Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn	16/03/2021	08/03/2021	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR142123 / 15448	Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn	16/03/2021	08/03/2021	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR142123 / 17105200	Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn	16/03/2021	08/03/2021	<u>Buy</u>
Registered	SR142123 / 17105201	Form A1 - New Company Incorporation F# Phr#inn	16/03/2021	08/03/2021	<u>Buy</u>

Liquidators & Receivers

Liquidators Appointed:	None Registered
Receivers Appointed:	None Registered

Free Future Alerts

This company has been automatically added to your alerts list. This means that whenever a new document becomes available for this c

For further details, please see our Irish Company Alerts page.